Vorname
Maria

Ralf

Eva

Thomas
Dorothee
Jurgen
Christine
Ann-Kathrin
Manuela

Helga

34. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 5km Nordic Walking

Nachname
Lipp

Beyer
Weller
Dittrich
Mosebach
Fischer
Bardon
Hachtel
Maly

Riethmiller

Samstag, 7. Oktober 2017

Verein

TSV Blaufelden

Murrhardt

Bausch+Strobel
AC Running

AC Running
Bad Wildbad

16:14

Zeit
0:41:48
0:39:52
0:43:09
0:44:44
0:44:25
0:47:06
0:45:15
0:45:26
0:51:19
0:51:20
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